94363 ATE 88671	
ALL.	STATE OF OREGON. Vol mes Page 2 County of Klamath ss.
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
TITLE & ESCROVAL INC.	Aspen Title Co.
600 Main Street	
Kamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	in Vol. <u>M88</u> of Mortgages Page 20152 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Oculture</u> Mullindare
	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
DEED C	DF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	neconveyance
Dated	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
	Recorded : May 2, 1978
	Book : M78 Page : 8723
Cint of	
• .oregon	
Trustor : Gerald Dale Lap	nde
Trustee :,ASPEN TITLE & ESCH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	KOW, INC
Wells Fargo Rea	
beneficiary :Wells Fargo Rea	lty Services Inc.
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai	ilty Services Inc.
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai	ilty Services Inc.
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust.	Ity Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust.	Lty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust.	Ity Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust.	Lty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust. Date : November 29, 198	Lty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Denenciary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : November' 29, 198 State Of Oregon 1	Lty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Denenciary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under sai tions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interes of Trust Date State Of Oregon County OfKlamath	alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY: Marline H. Marine H.
Denenciary :Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date :November 29, 198 State Of Oregon	alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Manual Manual SS
Denenciary :Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been ful parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date :November 29, 198 State Of Oregon	Alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 38 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Manuel Manuel ss rec Manuel Manuel
Denenciary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : November' 29, 198 State Of Oregon	Alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 38 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Manuel Manuel ss rec Manuel Manuel
beneficiary :Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date :November 29, 198 State Of Oregon	Alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 38 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Markine H. Markington ss re . Mangdon itelary of Aspen mithod
Denenciary : Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : November 29, 198 State Of Oregon	Alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 38 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Manuel Manuel ss rec Manuel Manuel
Denenciary :Wells Fargo Rea having received from the Beneficiary under saitions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date :November 29, 198 State Of Oregon	Alty Services Inc. id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Manuel Manuel SS Me Manuel retary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Inc. Model Said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he Olicetors and here Start and deed.

l